Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:

Chief Mate
Main info
HIKMAT MIRZA
Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type: = Tankers
8500 Birthday / Place of birth: | 30.08.1995 Azerbaijan
994517387895 Citizenship: | Azerbaijan
+994997387895
mirza.hikmat@gmail.com Country of reSIden(.:e / Baku
City:
Whatsapp Home address:
. Haydar Aliyev AIRPORT (
Ci t t:
Good osest airpor GYD)
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
DQK 019180 22.01.2022 Azerbaijan 22.01.2027
C01759351 23.12.2017 Azerbaijan 22.12.2027
AA3799073 14.12.2021 Azerbaijan 13.12.2031
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Chief Mate
0006807 13.03.2023 Azerbaijan 13.03.2028
13.03.2023 13.03.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/173381/

ECDIS

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Bridge Team Management

Ship Carrying
Dandr/hazard Cargo

Advanced Fire Fighting
Basic Safety Training
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement

Advanced Training for oil
tanker cargo operations

Leadership and Teamwork

International Safety
Management Code

Training for seafarers with
designated security duties
VI/6

Dangerous and Hazardous
Substances (V4,V5)

Ice Navigation
ECDIS TYPE SPECIFIC ON
TRANSAS NAVI-SAILOR
4000

GMSTECH SEALL

HYDROGEN SULFIDE
SAFETY COURSE

Designated Security
Duties

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Advanced Training for
chemical tanker cargo
operations

SZ-0218-21

SQ-0140-21

SW-0064-23

SK-0143-21

SJ-0300-23

S0-0884-23

SN-0342-23

DQ-0215-21

DQ-0215-21

SB-0227-18

DL-0141-23

SP-0439-21

SH-0583-18

SK-0143-21

ICE1901/00020

ECTS1901/00020

P202101425

181603

SH-0565-23

SL-1451-22

AS-0079-22

20.04.2021

23.04.2021

22.02.2023

13.04.2021

03.03.2023

23.02.2023

27.02.2023

27.04.2021

27.04.2021

10.12.2023

22.02.2023

20.04.2021

15.03.2023

13.04.2021

10.01.2019

14.01.2019

22.03.2021

04.01.2022

15.03.2023

31.05.2022

26.05.2022

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Turkiye

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

15.04.2026

23.04.2026

22.02.2028

13.04.2026

03.03.2028

23.02.2028

27.02.2028

27.04.2026

27.04.2026

10.12.2028

17.02.2028

20.04.2026

15.03.2028

13.04.2026

10.01.2026

14.01.2026

22.03.2026

04.01.2027

15.03.2028

22.05.2027

26.05.2027



Ship Security Officer SG-0048-23 02.02.2023 Azerbaijan 02.02.2028

SHIP HANDLING AND

V-0024-2 .01.202 A ij .01.202
MANOEUVRING SV-00 3 30.01.2023 zerbaijan 30.01.2028
Medical Care SM-0063-23 01.02.2023 Azerbaijan 01.02.2028
Seaman’s Medical 18115 05.04.2025 Azerbaijan 05.04.2027
Certificate
Azerbaijan Seaman Book DQK019180 22.01.2022 22.01.2027
Liberia Seaman's Record Book 1715509 15.05.2022 15.06.2027
Palmali
General Polad Qil/chemical 10.11.2024 - denizcilik ve
Chief Officer Wartsila / 2400
Hashimov / Liberia tanker /7107 ! 05.05.2025 Acentelik A.S/
Turkiye
. e QOil/chemical . 23.01.2024 - )
Adil Ibrahimli / Liberia tanker /7107 Wartsila / 2400 01.07.2024 Pglrrjgll
. . denizcilik ve
Chief Officer Acentelik A.S /
Cargo Experiences: Sunflower Seed Qil, Palm oil, Soyabean QOil, Turkiye.
Gasoline Ron 95, Gasoil (ULSD ), HFO, MGO, AGO
Malik Aliyev /Liberia |~ O/Chemical 1\ hsila /2400 | 22:04.2023- Palmali
tanker /7114 28.09.2023 o
. . denizcilik ve
Chief Officer Acentelik A.S /
Cargo Experiences: Sunflower Seed Qil, Palm oil, Soyabean QOil, T[]rkiye.
Gasoline Ron 95, Gasoil (ULSD ), HFO, MGO, AGO
PALMALI
. PANJALI TEYMUROV Oil/chemical . 17.07.2022 - DENIZCILIK VE
2nd Officer / LIBERIA tanker/7114 | ansilaz2000 o 0 o00g ACENTELIK
A.S/TURKIYE
RAWABI
VALLIANZ
RAWABI INTEGRITY / MAN/B&W / 11.02.2022 - OFFSHORE
2 ffi h
nd Officer TUVALU Other /38695 8380 11.05.2022 COMPANY /
Kingdom of
Saudi Arabia

General Cargo 17.05.2021 - STATU GEMI



2nd Officer Che /Tuvalu Vessel /5093 Wartsila /2000 30.11.2021 KIRALAMA
LTD / TURKEY
Oil tanker / 15.01.2019 - Caspian
2nd Officer Ganja / Azerbaijan 2017 Wartsila / 2400 21.07.2019 Marine Service
Ltd
Caspian
3rd Officer Babek / Azerbaijan Olltanker/ ' \vansila /5600 | 1011:2018 - Shipping
13450 28.12.2018 Company/
Azerbaijan
Caspian
3rd Officer Gehreman Kf?.elllbeyll Qil tanker / MAN /3500 14.07.2018 - Shipping
/ Azerbaijan 5353 10.09.2018 Company /
Azerbaijan
Sex: male Height: 175 Overall size: M
Eyes color: Brown Weight: 66 Shoe size: 43

Maritime education: = Bachelor Additional skills: = Navigation Engineering

Knowledge of other

Speciality: = Navigation Engineerin Turkish,Azerbaijan,English
P y d g g languages: J g
Next of kin: | Brother Kin phone: | +994514528798
Kin name, Surname: | Nemat Mirza Kin address:

| GRADUATED MASTER DEGREE FROM ISTANBUL UNIVERSITY, LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT AND TRANSPORTATION
FACULTY. PFIZER BIONTECH FULL VACCINATED . I have 4 Vetting inspection experiences.
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